M18 FTS210-121B ONE-KEY™ Cordless Table Saw 18V 1 x
12.0Ah Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18FTS12)
The Milwaukee M18 FTS210 ONE-KEY  Cordless Table Saw delivers the power
to rip cut at the same feed rate of an equivalent AC saw. Fitted with the next
generation POWERSTATE   brushless  motor, Milwaukee's most powerful
motor, utilising higher grade magnets and 175% more copper vs previous
motors.   Its rack and pinion sliding fence allows the fence to be adjusted
accurately and easily from the front of the saw, giving 622mm of rip capacity.
Quick-change guard and riving knife: remove and adjust the riving knife and
guard without removing the throat plate. It also features an integrated carry
handle for easy transportation and on-board storage for all table saw
attachments.   REDLINK PLUS  intelligence system delivers an advanced digital
overload protection for tool and battery and uniquely enhances the tool
performance under load.   ONE-KEY  tool tracking and security offers a
cloud-based inventory management platform that supports both location
tracking and theft prevention.   Supplied with a vacuum adaptor that fits directly
to all Milwaukee  dust extractors.   M18 FTS210-121B: 1 x 18V 12.0Ah
Li-ion Battery  M18 FTS210-0: Bare Unit, No Battery or Charger
Specification:   No Load Speed: 6,300/min.  Blade: 210 x 30mm Bore
Ripping Capacity: 622mm  Depth of Cut:  90  63mm  Bevel Capacity: 47
Charge Time: 130 min.  Weight: 22.3kg  The Milwaukee M18 FTS210-121B
ONE-KEY  Cordless Table Saw provides superior pack construction, electronics
and fade-free performance. With the ability to cut 190m of 19mm  OSB  board
on one charge. Supplied with:   1 x 18V 12.0Ah Li-ion Battery  1 x Charger  1
x Vacuum Adaptor
Voltage Input Power Blade Diameter/Bore No Load Speed rpm
18V 1 x 12.0Ah Li-ion 210 x 30mm 6,300
Max Rippping Cap - Right/Left Max Depth of Cut 90º Max Depth of Cut 45º -
622mm 63mm - -